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Northside Division

The Mexicutioner
Glorified G
DaBears
Gangster of Boats
| Love Beets

Southside Division

Should'a Started

The Owls at the Tower of Flints
Duke

Radar's Armpit Sandwich

Hugh Janis

Total Points

Should'a Started

Duke

The Mexicutioner

DaBears

The Owls at the Tower of Flints
Gangster of Boats

Radar's Armpit Sandwich

Hugh Janis

| Love Beets

Glorified G
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PCT
0.714
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.357

DIV
7-1
4-4
3-5
3-5
3-5

DIV
7-1
5-3

3-5
2-6

PF
1703
1350
1647
1594
1410

PF
1872
1563
1708
1475
1471
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PA

1595
1651
1605
1706
1657

PA

1541
1472
1479
1470
1617

PTS
1898
1553
1855
1769
1601

PTS
2210
1779
1991
1701
1665
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